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A 11t30/11 | 1/1 - 3011 =
EAER
=3 $ 18,626 $ 18,333 1.6%
9:30am HL 3 H $ 122,948 $ 119,165 3.1%
4pm FESLE $ 121,868 $ 132,915 -8.3%
LN $ 285,220 $ 309,832 -7.9%
ENEE $ 154,105 $ 180,582 -14.6%
HAZER SR $ 702,767 $ 760,827 -7.6%
HMBA EBUIESZEBUTHED) | § 114,018 $ 73,341 55.4%
1% EA R SE R AU AR & $ 816,785 $ 834,168 -2.0%

SCRRSZ PR H
X 1/1 to 30/11 1/1 - 30/11
PR T $ 491,465 $ 542,666
LA B FRIREE R B $ 59,430 $ 72,875
A TEE $ 31,175 $ 34375
NSNS TS $ 80,749 $ 82,500
HITWH EEEBEZASEXL $ 122,512 $ 115,500
B AT )
% BRI SE R PR S R AR $ 785,331 $ 834,168
ZEARINAES $ 31,454 $ 0
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R 9.30am - 10.30am BERFERES Y
9.30am - 10.30am LRSS 1C / 124 Forest Road
9.30am - 10.30am w—REL Bl
11.00am - 12.00pm EiESFES B
11.00am - 12.00pm w—REL Bl
4,00pm - 5.00pm EiERFEES S
4.00pm - 5.00pm HERFERES BlE
4.00pm - 5.00pm w—REL BETEHL
EH— 10.00am - 1.00pm BE T BT ®ERL
BEH= 10.00am - 12.00pm HEIEREIE BETXHRPOKEIE
1.30pm - 2.30pm FARHDE £
EfH 4:00pm - 5.30pm EHVETFNE Bl
5.30pm - 7.30pm hZEE/DERS Ll
EHAAS 3.00pm - 4.00pm BESFER -
B&RA R B4
— & HEWMNE 9580 1482 enquiry @stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
FEHOW Brian Tung 0411 380 233 | brian.tung@stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
=R BT
ENEEET Elvin Hong 0425280 278 | elvin.hong@stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
[1FE)I14k TR
BEERET Bain Lam 0421 383 050 | bain.lam@stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
l‘ﬁi’] VA MREEEE
YEE - FH/DE R | Alan Lam 0403 191 552 | alan.lam@stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
f?ﬂkﬁigl MEBEOT
JLERZRE Carol Chiu 0430 148 246 | carol.chiu@stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
BETEFE AFRIMER LB
Hrms Tim Chan 0421 472773 | tim.chan@stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
FRRHAREOT
RET Joyce Leung 0414 602 315 | joyce.leung @stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
(BEE) RERIEE
BTBUEE Sunny Yu 0416 170 037 | sunny.yu@stgeorgeshusrtyille.org.au
ZEBETHRE REBTEULE
BEESR Mary Law 0405 288 232 | wardens @stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
Darren Chan 0414 714 328
Raymond Kwok 0411 333 321
FE AR Catherine Chung | 0402 052 255 | catherine.chung@stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
June Zhang 0416 241 395 | june.zhang @stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
KV Phik
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